
Essex Frontline 'live dropin dates'. 
 
This is anyone that can spare 15 minutes to take a look at Frontline and get a demonstration on how 
to best utilise the platform both as a User and as a service provider.  
 
November 2024 Dates: 
Thursday 7th November (10am) - Click here to join 
Tuesday 12th November (12pm) - Click here to join 
Thursday 14th November (11am) - Click here to join 
Tuesday 19th November (11am) - Click here to join 
Thursday 21st November (12pm) - Click here to join  
Tuesday 26th November (12pm) - Click here to join 
Thursday 28th November (11am) - Click here to join 
 
December 2024 Dates: 
Tuesday 3rd December (12pm) - Click here to join 
Thursday 5th December (11am) - Click here to join 
Tuesday 10th December (11am) - Click here to join 
Thursday 12th December (11am) - Click here to join 
Tuesday 17th December (12pm) - Click link to join 
Thursday 19th December (11am) - Click here to join 
 
January 2024 Dates: 
Wednesday 8th January (12pm) - Click link to join 
Thursday 9th January (11am) - Click here to join 
Tuesday 14th January (12pm) - Click here to join 
Thursday 16th January (11am) - Click here to join 
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